Classifica Definitiva per Pista jg";"

Casse Rurali

Gal'a di FOIldO Trentine

Pista FEMM-SUP

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Categoria Organismo
1 80  00:06:17.40 GABRIELLI ALDO M-SUPERP. 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
2 62  00:06:24.00 LEONARDI PAOLA F-SENIOR 8282 C.R. TUENNO - VAL DI NON
3 48  00:07:10.10 PERONI CARMELITA F-DAME 8016 CR. ALTO GARDA
4 7 00:07:13.70 CHIOCCHETTI BARBARA LADYES 8140 CR. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
5 78  00:07:19.60 RIZ OTTORINO M-SUPERP. 8140 CR. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
6 530  00:07:27.20 SALVADORI MARTINA F-SENIOR 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
7 9  00:07:30.08 SIEFF DENISE LADYES 8057 C.R. CENTROFIEMME - CAVALI
8 17  00:07:41.00 SEBER ORNELLA LADYES 8184 CR.DIFIEMME
9 618  00:07:52.60 OSTI CAMILLA F-DAME 8011 CR. BASSA VALLAGARINA
10 52 00:07:58.40 DETOMAS ELEONORA F-SENIOR 8140 CR. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
11 508  00:08:01.80 SCHELFI BEATRICE F-SENIOR 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
12 1 00:08:10.60 CHEMELLI ROSALBA LADYES 8016 C.R. ALTO GARDA
13 79  00:08:20.50 BATTISTINI FELICE M-SUPERP. 8163 CR. VALDISOLE
14 512 00:08:41.70 BOSCHERI CRISTINA LADYES 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
15 23 00:08:48.80 VIOLA SUSI LADYES 7700 1B.T.
16 4 00:08:58.10 BACEDA STEFANIA LADYES 8016 CR. ALTO GARDA
17 70  00:09:24.60 CORTESE SILVIA F-SENIOR 8016 CR. ALTO GARDA
18 65  00:09:41.00 GAZZI REBECCA F-SENIOR 8140 CR. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
19 84  00:09:46.60 BENEDETTI MARCELLO M-SUPERP. 7100 FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DEL
20 45 00:10:39.10 AVANCINI GIOVANNA F-DAME 8305 CR. ALTA VALLAGARINA
21 59  00:10:40.20 GRANDI ALESSANDRA F-SENIOR 8123 CR.LIZZANA
22 735 00:10:56.00 BRIGADOI CLOTILDE LADYES 8184 CR.DIFIEMME
23 755 00:10:56.40 PANCHERI GLORIA F-SENIOR 8264 C.R. TASSULLO ENANNO
24 55  00:11:18.20 RIZ STEFANIA F-SENIOR 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
25 75  00:11:44.10 PEDERIVA MARTINA F-SENIOR 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
26 19  00:12:18.90 AZZOLINI LUCIANA LADYES 8123 CR.LIZZANA
27 57  00:13:36.30 BALLARIN ERICA F-SENIOR 8888  ASSICURA
28 589  00:14:19.10 COPELLINO LIVIA F-DAME 7700 LB.T.
29 13 00:15:02.40 MALFATTIRITA LADYES 8123 CR.LIZZANA
30 775  00:15:10.70 DEGASPERI GIULIA F-DAME 8304 CR. TRENTO
31 15 00:15:56.90 FAZZINO ELENA LADYES 8637 BCCFRIULI CENTRALE
32 54 00:16:14.20 RADDA FEDERICA F-SENIOR 8140 CR. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
33 729  00:16:38.50 ZORZI ALESSIA F-SENIOR 8184 CR.DIFIEMME
34 772 00:16:40.90 ARMANI CRISTINA LADYES 8304 CR. TRENTO
35 46 00:16:54.80 STAGNOLI SILVIA F-DAME 8078 C.R. GIUDICARIE VALSABBIA F
36 777  00:17:19.20 PEDROLLI MARIACRISTIN LADYES 8304 CR.TRENTO
37 29 00:18:31.80 SCARPA MARTINA F-DAME 8888  ASSICURA
38 591 00:20:46.80 GIAIMO GIORGIA F-DAME 7700 1B.T.
39 81 00:22:51.80 AZZOLINI ARMANDO M-SUPERP. 8123 CR.LIZZANA
40 689  00:23:33.30 TONETTA ELENA F-DAME 8123 CR. LIZZANA
41 63 00:25:53.00 APOLLONI FRANCESCA  F-SENIOR 7200 PHOENIX/FONDO COMUNEC.
42 582 00:28:18.600 MAGNAGO ERICA F-DAME 7700 1B.T.
43 798  00:30:42.60 CAPPELLETTI VANESSA  F-SENIOR 8888 ASSICURA
4 88  00:45:08.00 VARISCO ULISSE M-SUPERP. 8637 BCCFRIULI CENTRALE
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Classifica Definitiva per Pista ;d.,;,f

Casse Rurali

Gal'a di FOIldO Trentine

Pista MASCHILE

Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Categoria Organismo
1 345  00:10:01.60 ANDREOLLI LORENZO M-AMATORI 8011 C.R. BASSA VALLAGARINA
2 97  00:10:21.00 CONCINI MARIO M-PIONIERI 8282 C.R. TUENNO - VAL DI NON
3 235 00:10:30.50 BATTISTI MARTINO M-VETERANI 8305 C.R. ALTA VALLAGARINA
4 203 00:10:31.20 DEZULIAN RENZO M-VETERANI 8163 C.R. VALDISOLE
5 205 00:10:47.00 SALVADOR DIEGO M-VETERANI 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
6 209  00:11:12.60 BRUSAFERRI ATTILIO M-VETERANI 8163 C.R. VALDISOLE
7 529  00:11:14.90 CASAGRANDA ALESSANLC M-SENIOR 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
8 640  00:11:22.50 ANDREOLLI SERGIO M-VETERANI 8016 C.R.ALTO GARDA
9 247  00:11:23.30 FONTANA STEFANO M-VETERANI 8304 C.R. TRENTO
10 201 00:11:29.00 GOSS FABRIZIO M-VETERANI 8057 C.R.CENTROFIEMME - CAVALI
11 225  00:11:42.90 ZORZI GIUSEPPE M-VETERANI 8184 C.R.DIFIEMME
12 291 00:11:56.30 VALLE MAURO M-VETERANI 8091 C.R. ALTIPIANI

13 683  00:12:06.60 DEGASPERI ALESSANDRO M-AMATORI 8120 C.R.LAVIS- VALLE DI CEMBRA
14 324 00:12:26.60 TAMANINI MASSIMO M-AMATORI 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

15 98  00:12:29.40 BETTA MAURO M-PIONIERI 8057 C.R. CENTROFIEMME - CAVAL)
16 376 00:12:32.20 MAGNINI LODOVICO M-AMATORI 8163 C.R. VALDISOLE

17 92 00:12:33.80 CHIESA FLAVIO M-PIONIERI 8163 C.R. VALDI SOLE

18 112 00:12:44.00 BRAITO LUCIANO M-PIONIERI 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
19 221 00:12:4820 FILIPPI GIANLUCA M-VETERANI 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

20 329  00:12:52.50 CAZZANELLI ANDREA M-AMATORI 8011 C.R. BASSA VALLAGARINA

21 336 00:12:55.20 MONACO PAOLO M-AMATORI 8100 C.R.GIOVO

22 669  00:12:55.50 BERLANDA TIZIANO M-SENIOR 8057 CR. CENTROFIEMME - CAVAL
23 216 00:13:11.00 FRANCHI MARIO M-VETERANI 8078 C.R. GIUDICARIE VALSABBIA F
24 703 00:13:14.70 VALORZ CLAUDIO M-PIONIERI 8163 C.R. VALDISOLE

25 726 00:13:14.98 VANZETTA MASSIMO M-VETERANI 8184 C.R. DIFIEMME
26 153 00:13:15.60 DECRESTINA ALESSIO M-SENIOR 8140 CR. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN

27 103 00:13:20.90 GABRIELLI ELIO M-PIONIERI 8184 C.R DIFIEMME

28 532 00:13:44.40 CARISI STEFANO M-AMATORI 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

29 307  00:13:51.90 POTRICH GIUSEPPE M-VETERANI 8091 C.R. ALTIPIANI

30 356 00:13:53.30 SARTORI SAMUEL M-AMATORI 8123 C.R.LIZZANA

31 228 00:13:56.50 PIAZZI MASSIMO M-VETERANI 8184 C.R. DIFIEMME

32 325  00:13:58.70 PETTENA DENIS M-AMATORI 8184 C.R. DIFIEMME

33 152 00:14:06.20 ROSSIN ALESSIO M-SENIOR 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

34 602  00:14:08.00 ZIRBI GERMANO M-VETERANI 7900 MEDIOCREDITO TN-AA

35 298 00:14:12.10 POLI MARCO M-VETERANI 8016 C.R. ALTO GARDA

36 269  00:14:13.40 AMADEI NICOLA M-VETERANI 7200 PHOENIX/FONDO COMUNEC.
37 100 00:14:14.70 PANIZZA GIUSEPPE M-PIONIERI 8304 C.R. TRENTO

38 137 00:14:1920 AMISTADI GIANCARLO  M-PIONIERI 8016 C.R. ALTO GARDA

39 299  00:14:20.40 MASNOVO GIORGIO M-VETERANI 8163 C.R. VALDI SOLE

40 780  00:14:42.20 LARENTIS GIANNI M-VETERANI 8304 C.R. TRENTO

41 113 00:14:49.40 DELLAGIACOMA FRANC( M-PIONIERI 8184 C.R. DIFIEMME

4?2 250 00:14:55.10 SERAFINI MARIO M-VETERANI 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
43 773 00:15:01.50 CESCATTIPAOLO M-PIONIERI 8304 C.R TRENTO

4 392 00:15:19.90 ANDREOLLI MAURO M-AMATORI 8016 C.R. ALTO GARDA

45 124 00:15:220.20 PEDRINI FRANCO M-PIONIERI 8304 C.R TRENTO

46 95  00:15:21.70 BERNARD AIDO M-PIONIERI 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
47 501  00:15:224.00 GRANDIROBERTO M-VETERANI 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

48 633  00:15:43.70 BOMBARDELLI SANDRO M-PIONIERI 8016 C.R. ALTO GARDA
49 232 00:15:52.70 BONOMINI STEFANO M-VETERANI 7700 IB.T.

50 359  00:16:01.50 NICOLI MARCO M-AMATORI 8123 C.R.LIZZANA
51 165  00:16:11.70 BIASION DEVIS M-SENIOR 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
52 259  00:16:26.00 DEGANO MAURIZIO M-VETERANI 8637 BCCFRIULI CENTRALE

53 316  00:16:28.70 BERTOLUZZA MARCELLC M-VETERANI 8184 C.R DIFIEMME

54 107 00:16:31.00 DEBERTOL OSVALDO M-PIONIERI 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
55 246 00:17:05.60 DONATI RENATO M-VETERANI 8140 C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
56 142 00:17:07.30 HUBER MANUEL M-SENIOR 8888  ASSICURA

57 731 00:17:09.00 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO M-PIONIERI 8184 C.R. DIFIEMME
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Classifica Definitiva per Pista

Gara di Fondo
58 132 00:17:29.10
59 696 00:17:31.10
60 286 00:17:39.90
61 133 00:18:06.20
62 256 00:18:17.20
63 136 00:18:18.00
o4 366 00:18:18.60
65 154 00:18:32.50
66 242 00:18:38.10
67 749 00:18:42.10
68 226 00:18:46.40
69 317 00:18:46.70
70 158 00:19:01.10
71 352 00:19:31.20
72 253 00:19:45.90
73 229 00:19:47.00
74 116 00:20:08.50
75 373 00:20:26.40
76 161 00:20:46.70
77 391 00:20:50.40
78 200 00:21:04.10
79 135 00:21:32.00
80 176 00:21:36.90
81 364 00:22:36.30
82 164 00:22:46.40
83 272 00:23:19.50
84 265 00:24:04.00
85 776 00:24:40.00
86 106 00:24:42.10
87 383 00:25:06.00
88 245 00:25:47.60
89 156 00:25:48.40
90 241 00:26:07.40
91 121 00:26:45.40
92 183 00:27:03.20
93 151 00:27:27.30
94 94 00:27:46.20
95 230 00:28:08.10
96 238 00:28:34.30
97 557 00:28:37.30
98 379 00:28:38.80
99 586 00:28:46.90
100 283 00:30:31.90
101 147 00:31:07.80
102 231 00:32:43.70
103 281 00:33:32.80
104 288 00:33:57.20
105 290 00:34:13.80
106 369 00:34:25.00
107 596 00:34:53.20
108 168 00:42:08.80
109 558 00:51:25.10
110 575 00:54:27.70
172 =—=RI=
794 —RI=
174 =—RI=

BOMBARDELLI LUIGI
DELPERO PAOLO

RIZ GIORGIO
TONELLI GIORGIO
PILUTTI LUCA
BASSETTI BENIAMINO
BOI ENRICO

FRIOLI FABRIZIO
ODORIZZI ADOLFO
ZENONIANI DANIEL
MENAPACE DAVID
SCHIR ANDREA
MARANELLI ANDREA

FRANCESCHINI GABRIELE

GOTTI SANDRO
POZZER MASSIMO
ROSSARO CLAUDIO
PEZZEI DAVIDE
SEVIGNANI MARIO
TEZZELE MIRKO
PEDROTTI CLEMENTE
FRACCHETTI IVANO
PEDERGNANA VITO
PERNISI LUCA
ZANON CLAUDIO
TONINA FABRIZIO
TOMAZZONI STEFANO
ANDREATTA ROBERTO
SERAFINI LINO
FELICETTI ANGELO
CARLIN CRISTIANO
GHENO GIACOMO
BAROZZI MATTEO
TOMMASINI GIORGIO
MANZANA DAVIDE
FILIPPI GABRIELE
SIEFF GIUSEPPE
TRAINOTTI ROBERTO
RIZZONELLI SANDRO

MITTEMPERGHER ROBER

SCHIR MARCO

PIAZZA EMILIANO
COLLAZZO WALTER
FRANCESCHINI MARCO
BRUNI WALTER
VADALA' STEFANO
COSSA CELIO

GRAFFI BRUNORO GIUSEI

MAMBELLI MATTEO
CATTANI ROBERTO
VALERUZ THOMAS
WALDNER FABRIZIO
STOLF CLAUDIO
CASAGRANDE PAOLO
ZAUPA EROS
FRANCINI NICOLA

>
S
’5} 4
2

Casse Rurali
Trentine

M-PIONIERI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-PIONIERI
M-VETERANI
M-PIONIERI
M-AMATORI
M-SENIOR
M-VETERANI
M-AMATORI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-SENIOR
M-AMATORI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-PIONIERI
M-AMATORI
M-SENIOR
M-AMATORI
M-PIONIERI
M-PIONIERI
M-SENIOR
M-AMATORI
M-SENIOR
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-PIONIERI
M-AMATORI
M-VETERANI
M-SENIOR
M-VETERANI
M-PIONIERI
M-SENIOR
M-SENIOR
M-PIONIERI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-SENIOR
M-AMATORI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-SENIOR
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-VETERANI
M-AMATORI
M-VETERANI
M-SENIOR
M-SENIOR
M-SENIOR
M-SENIOR
M-SENIOR
M-SENIOR

8016
8163
8140
7200
8637
8304
8184
7200
8264
8264
8282
8304
8011
7700
8888
8123
8305
8140
8888
8304
8304
8011
8163
7200
7200
8016
8123
8304
8078
8184
8888
7000
8123
8888
8016
7000
8057
8011
7000
7200
8120
7700
7701
8888
8123
7700
8637
8637
8123
7700
8140
7200
7200
8140
8888
8888

CR ALTO GARDA

CR VALDI SOLE

C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
PHOENIX / FONDO COMUNE C.
BCC FRIULI CENTRALE

CR. TRENTO

C.R. DI IEMME

PHOENIX / FONDO COMUNE C.
C.R. TASSULLO ENANNO

C.R. TASSULLO ENANNO

C.R. TUENNO - VAL DI NON
CR TRENTO

C.R. BASSA VALLAGARINA
IB.T.

ASSICURA

CR LIZZANA

CR ALTA VALLAGARINA

C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
ASSICURA

CR TRENTO

CR. TRENTO

C.R. BASSA VALL AGARINA
C.R. VAL DI SOLE

PHOENIX / FONDO COMUNE C.
PHOENIX / FONDO COMUNE C.
CR. ALTO GARDA

CR LIZZANA

CR TRENTO

C.R. GIUDICARIE VALSABBIA F
C.R. DI FIEMME

ASSICURA

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

CR LIZZANA

ASSICURA

CR. ALTO GARDA

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

C.R. CENTROFIEMME - CAVALl
C.R. BASSA VALL AGARINA
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
PHOENIX / FONDO COMUNE C.
C.R. LAVIS - VALLE DI CEMBRA
LB.T.

INFOCRAL/CESVE

ASSICURA

CR LIZZANA

IB.T.

BCCFRIULI CENTRALE
BCCFRIULI CENTRALE

CR LIZZANA

LB.T.

C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
PHOENIX / FONDO COMUNEC.
PHOENIX / FONDO COMUNE C.
C.R. VAL DI FASSA E AGORDIN
ASSICURA

ASSICURA
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